Product data sheet

Power tools for trade & industry

Planer

GHO 26-82 D

Technical data

Technical data

Rated input power
Planing depth

Weight

Adjustable rebating depth
No-load speed

Planing width

Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height)

Voltage, electrical
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710 W

2.6 mm
2.8 kg

9 mm
18,000 rpm
82 mm

377 x 459 x 200 mm

110V
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Invented for life

Universal planing performance

The most important data

Rated input power 710 W
Planing width 82 mm
Planing depth 2.6 mm

Part Number 0 601 5A4 360

> More product information
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https://www.bosch-professional.com/gb/en/products/gho-26-82-d-06015A4360
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Advantages:

m  Strong 710 W motor delivers fast and accurate results

m  Adjustable dual chip extraction system for comfortable h
dust removal and clean work surface

m  Compact shape provides convenient handling and
performs well in hard-to-reach spaces
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